BOAT TIMEDS .

520-0243 1-21-2 TEL 077-573-8001 FAX 077-573-8002
URL http://www.k-boat.co.jp E-mail kuwano@k-boat.co.jp

PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP PP P00 PPPPPPPPPPOPPOPPPO0000000000PIIPPPeeeee000O000000000000CIOIOIIIOIOOIOIOIOONONOEEOEONNOEOEOEOOOOOEONOIOONOIOIOGIEOGIEOIEOEEOEE

(NCCA)
0% 25% 50% 75% 100%
K—]l '
c-1
WK-1
K-2
C-2
WK-2
K-4
c-4
WK-4
im N BP BH
10 1
WinTech
8 2 5
Hans Gruhne
WinTech Olympic Racer
X X X
60kg ¥550,000 Medalist 4X/4- 65-80kg ¥1,400,000
Olympic Racer A2  75-85kg ¥400,000 4X+ ¥1,000,000
Medalist 60-75kg(72kg) ¥550,000
Medalist 60-75kg(60kg) ¥550,000 Medalist 60-75kg ¥2,700,000
Medalist 85-100kg ¥550,000
Olympic Racer WinTech  75-85kg ¥400,000 ¥230,000
23 ¥800,000
Medalist 95-100kg ¥800,000
Medalist 65-80kg ¥800,000 2 1 ¥1,000,000
¥800,000 1 1 ¥350,000
¥400,000
() ¥30,000
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